Acorn Retail Price List
January 1995
Hardware system prices
Risc PC - Top of the range modular, expandable system with high performance graphics
System 	 Order Code 	 Processor 	 Memory 	Disc 	 Warranty 	Monitor 	 Price
inc VAT 	 exc VAT
Risc PC600 9M HD420 	ACB45/AKF85 	ARM610 	9MB 	420MB 	On site 	17" 	£2466.33 	£2099.00
Risc PC600 5M HD210 	ACB25/AKF85 	ARM610 	5MB 	210MB 	On site 	17" 	£2113.83 	£1799.00

Pocket Book Class Packs - The personal computer that's small enough to fit in your pocket, in
quantities to equip a classroom
System 	 Order Code 	 Memory 	 LCD size 	 Quantity 	 Price
Character display 	 inc VAT 	 exc VAT
Pocket Book Class Pack 	 AHB I 0 	 256K 	 40 x 8 	 10 	£1996.91 	£1699.50
Free Pocket Book, desktop link (A-link, PC Link or M Link) and Mains Adaptor via claim form
Pocket Book II Class Pack 	 AHB12 	 256K 	 80 x 18 	 10 	£2699.50 	£2297.45
Free Parallel Link. desktop link (A-link. PC Link or M Link) and Mains Adaptor via claim form
Inclusive software solutions for the home
Action Pack - All the power of a RISC computer with software for work and leisure use in the
home
System 	 Order Code 	 Processor 	 Memory 	 Disc 	 Warranty 	Monitor 	 Price
inc VAT 	 exc VAT
A3010 Action Pack 	 AGB50 	 ARM250 	1MB 	Floppy 	lyear 	Not 	£299.00 	£254.47
included
Early Years - For families with pre-school and primary school aged children including key
educational software
System 	 Order Code 	 Processor 	 Memory 	 Disc 	 Warranty 	Monitor 	 Price
inc VAT 	 exc VAT
A3010 Early Years 	 ALC18 	 ARM250 	2MB 	Floppy 	lyear 	Not 	£399.00 	£339.58
included
A3010 Early Years with monitor 	ALC18/AKF52 	ARM250 	2MB 	Floppy 	lyear 	14" 	£599.00 	£509.79
A4000 Early Years 	 AGC82/AKF52 	ARM250 	2MB 	210MB 	lyear 	14" * £1099.00 	£935.32
Risc PC600 Early Years ** 	 ACB85/AKF60 	ARM610 	5MB 	210MB 	On site 	14" £1699.00 	£1445.96
Risc PC600 Early Years ** 	 ACB85/AKF85 	ARM610 	5MB 	210MB 	On'site 	17" £2169.00 	£1845.96
Learning Curve - The essential solution for older children bringing all the educational benefits of
Acorn computers into your home
System 	 Order Code 	 Processor 	 Memory 	 Disc 	 Warranty 	Monitor 	 Price
inc VAT 	 exc VAT
A3010 Learning Curve 	 ALC17 	 ARM250 	2MB 	Floppy 	lyear 	Not 	£399.00 	£339.58
included
A3010 Learning Curve w/monitor 	ALC17/AKF52 	ARM250 	2MB 	Floppy 	1year 	14" 	£599.00 	£509.79
A4000 Learning Curve 	 AGC81/AKF52 	ARM250 	2MB 	210MB 	lyear 	14" * £1099.00 	£935.22
Risc PC600 Learning Curve ** 	ACB84/AKF60 	ARM610 	5MB 	210MB 	On site 	14" £1699.00 	£1445.96
Risc PC600 Learning Curve ** 	ACB84/AKF85 	ARM610 	5MB 	210MB 	On site 	17" £2169.00 	£1845.96
Home Office - Containing the software you need to manage a small business at home
System 	 Order Code 	 Processor 	 Memory 	 Disc 	 Warranty 	Monitor 	 Price
inc VAT 	 exc VAT
A4000 Home Office 	 AGC80/AKF52 	ARM250 	2MB 	210MB 	lyear 	14" * £1149.00 	£977.87
Risc PC600 Home Office ** 	 ACB83/AKF60 	ARM610 	5MB 	210MB 	On site 	14" £1749.00 	£1488.37
Rise PC600 Home Office ** 	 ACB83/AKF85 	ARM610 	5MB 	210MB 	On site 	17" £2219.00 	£1888.57
* 14" Medium Grain monitor quoted has a dot pitch of 0.39 (AKF52). For a 14" Fine Grain monitor with dot pitch 0.28 (AKF50) add £50.00 inc VAT.
** Early Years, Learning Curve and Home Office are available for other variants of the Risc PC. Ask your dealer for details
Pocket Book - The personal computer that's small enough to fit in your pocket
System 	 Order Code 	 Memory 	 LCD size 	 Quantity 	 Price